ASS. REC. BY: REF	: cs3 GA119009249	Special Instruction:	
Burgon: Hwa The	ASSIGNMENT (Office)	
From (Person): Shawn Ng	of GAI	Date/Time: 145 S.SOpm	_ !
Estimated Cost:	Bill to:		
To Inspect Vehicle No: GBD		Insured: SGJ FF99 Y	-
at Workshop m/s Big Spon of BIK 4 Yeb Merlyd fot 39	12 . T	Tel: 67606071	
Policy No:		: CLMOMVPCCCCCCC995.	
Sum Insured:	Excess:		
Make of Veh: (Client's Record)		. P.O.A. 23 E 2019 .	
CA / REV / REP. / REV 24 HRS Date/Time: 28 C	Person Contacted:	H.O.D. Endorsement:	_
Date/Time Action/Instruction	And the second s		-
GBD97288-X	300 0000		
SGJ7799Y-X	1.0	5	
Dismartle: 275	2019		
	1		
n - •			

.

ASSIGNMENT

The second secon	
From: Date:	Veh No. GBD 9728E Yr Regn: 13 Aug 2015
Estimated Cost:	Type: M.Car / M.Cycle / Bus / Jap / Lorry / Taxi / Prime Mover /
OD / TP / WS / TP RES / OD RES / EVA / INV / MV	Truck / Trailer or
To Inspect Vehicle No:	Make: Nissan NV350 c.c 2488
at Workshop m/s	Golour Carey A/C: Insured / Std / NI / NA
of	Sp.Reading 100114 T/Radio: Insured / Std / NI / NA
Insured:	Eng/No:
Policy No.	CNO: JNIMC2E26Z0004314
Claims No.	Gen. Cond: 9600/ Fair / Poor / Burnt
Sum Insured; Excess:	. Steering: Inorder / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or
(Client's Record)	Brake: Inorder / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or
Make of Veh;	Modi: Nil / S/Rim / STD A/Rim or
	Tyre Size: F: 195 R15C
(Policy Condition)	R:
Remark: The veh had commenced its / N/S O/S	PS DUN / EXNOVA / GY / FS / LIZA / MIC / OHTSU / PIR / SUMI /
repair at the time of inspection.	TOYO/YOKO or
Bal, or Market Value:	Front Rear
IDAC Accident Rport: Consistent? : Yes or No	R/Bal. 7 mm R/Bal. 7 mm
GIA / PR Seen: Consistent? ; Yes or No	L/Bal. 7 mm L/Bal. 1 mm
Est. Repairs: days Res.: Yes or No	D.O.A. 22/5/19 D.O.I. 27/5/19 N. e/an
Lum Sum: % 3 Val.; Yes or No	Survey held at Eng Soon
CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS	Des. of Damages : Frt. / Rear / O/S / N/3 / U/C / Rooftop or
Vehicle: IN / OUT	
Date: Person Contacted:	The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision.
Date / Time Action / Instruction PRS	
	*
Paye: \$5000-\$6000 11 1	
Paye: \$5000-\$6000 months	
	3/6/2019
i U	
1	
Cale/Time: File Pass to?	Days Of Repair: 6
: Final Report	Resurvey No. of Trip: Survey Fee:
Date/Time, File Return to?	Transportation
Add Fe	
200	: Interview (\$) Photos
Report Format : PR9	Tech. Invs (\$) Determined
Lump Sum / LB I: (\$.	-Weekend (\$
40	2 200

Nivitha (LKK Auto)

From: Ng, Sharon <Sharon.Ng@sg.gaig.com> on behalf of Motor Claims

<MotorClaims@sg.gaig.com>

Sent: Friday, 24 May 2019 5:50 PM

To: SUR
Cc: assignments; Ngian, Kelvyna

Subject: Our ref: CLMOMVP000000992- Urgent: Pre-Repair Inspection: Your Vehicle: SGJ

7799 Y; EngSoon's Vehicle: GBD 9728 E; Accident Involving GBD 9728 E & SGJ 7799

Y on 22 May 2019

Attachments: SGJ7799Y (OI).pdf; GBD9728E.pdf

Dear LKK

Please contact the repairers, M/s Eng Soon Painting Services at 6760 6271 and survey GBD9728E on a without prejudice basis.

Regards

Sharon Ng

Great American

From: bonnie kwok < litigation@bonniekwok.com>

Sent: Friday, May 24, 2019 2:33 PM

To: Motor Claims < Motor Claims@sg.gaig.com>

Subject: [External] Re: Urgent: Pre-Repair Inspection: Your Vehicle: SGJ 7799 Y; EngSoon's Vehicle: GBD 9728 E;

Accident Involving GBD 9728 E & SGJ 7799 Y on 22 May 2019

Dear Sirs,

Your list of surveyors is rejected.

We have been instructed to propose the following list of surveyors for the Single Joint Expert:-

- 1. Fong Kok Heng
- Danny Yap
- 3. Willy Goh
- 4. Francis Ng
- 5. Dennis Yap
- 6. Louis Ng
- 7. Michael Yap
- 8. Lim Yong Tian
- 9. Patrick No.
- 10. Philip Foo

Kindly contact the repairers, M/s Eng Soon Painting Services at 6760 6271 for pre-repair inspection arrangements.

Regards,

ST

BONNIE KWOK LLC

Advocates & Solicitors 101A Upper Cross Street #08-12 People's Park Centre Singapore 058358 TEL 6536 6026

FAX: 6536 2279

email: litigation@bonniekwok.com GST Reg. No.: 201203547Z Vehla.

Hora Je

We do not accept service of documents by facsimile or email. Our business hours are from Mondays to 6 pm and we are closed on Saturday, Sundays and Public Holidays.	to Fridays from 9 am
Email Disclaimer	
This message contains information that may be privileged and confidential. If you are not the intended hereby notified that any dissemination, distribution or copying of this message is strictly prohibited. If message in error, please delete it from your system and notify the sender. You are advised to carry of this message for computer viruses and other defects. Please note that we disclaim liability for any loopy computer viruses and/or other defects.	f you have received this out your own checks on
From: bonnie kwok < litigation@bonniekwok.com >	
Sent: Thursday, May 23, 2019 3:57 PM	
To: Motor Claims < MotorClaims@sg.gaig.com >	
Subject: [External] Urgent: Pre-Repair Inspection: Your Vehicle: SGJ 7799 Y; EngSoon's Vehicle Accident Involving GBD 9728 E & SGJ 7799 Y on 22 May 2019	e: GBD 9728 E;
Urgent	

We refer to the above matter.

We hereby give you 2 days' notice to conduct a pre-repair inspection of vehicle no. GBD 9728 E at M/s Eng Soon Painting Services, Block 4 Yew Tee Industrial Estate 393-J Woodlands Road Singapore 677978.

Regards,

Dear Sirs,

ST

BONNIE KWOK LLC

Advocates & Solicitors

101A Upper Cross Street

#08-12 People's Park Centre

Singapore 058358

TEL: 6536 6026

FAX: 6536 2279

email: litigation@bonniekwok.com

GST Reg. No.: 201203547Z

We do not accept service of documents by facsimile or email. Our business hours are from Mondays to Fridays from 9 am to 6 pm and we are closed on Saturday, Sundays and Public Holidays.

-- Email Disclaimer --

This message contains information that may be privileged and confidential. If you are not the intended recipient, you are hereby notified that any dissemination, distribution or copying of this message is strictly prohibited. If you have received this message in error, please delete it from your system and notify the sender. You are advised to carry out your own checks on this message for computer viruses and other defects. Please note that we disclaim liability for any loss or damage caused by computer viruses and/or other defects.

The content of this e-mail message and any attachments are confidential and may be legally privileged, intended solely for the addressee. If you are not the intended recipient, be advised that any use, dissemination, distribution, or copying of this e-mail is strictly prohibited. If you receive this message in error, please notify the sender immediately by reply email and destroy the message and its attachments.

The content of this e-mail message and any attachments are confidential and may be legally privileged, intended solely for the addressee. If you are not the intended recipient, be advised that any use, dissemination, distribution, or copying of this e-mail is strictly prohibited. If you receive this message in error, please notify the sender immediately by reply email and destroy the message and its attachments.

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Piceae report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Drivet.
 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may aflow install to the complete that the complete the possible of the complete that the

- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy šability on the part of the insurance companies.

 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.

 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will be a fee a validable upon population by interested parties.

by the longerment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consistences aid.	ent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made avalable
	ACCIDENT STATEMENT
Date Of Report	23/05/2019 15:43
Date Of Accident	22/05/2019 15:20
Exact Location Of Accident	BUYONG ROAD .
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE
t de la companya de	DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE
Vehicle Registration Number	GBD9728E
Insured/Policyholder	
Name Of Registered Owner	SUNLIGHT PLUMBING & ELECTRICAL SERVICE
Co Reg No	52834648B
Email Address	NOEMAIL
Mobile Phone No	
Alternative Phone No	OFFICE-82180205
Vehicle Particulars	
Manufacturer	NISSAN
Model	NV350-2.5 D PANEL VAN (M)
Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident	
Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle?	NO
f No. Please state action to be taken	THIRD PARTY
/enicle Category	COMMERCIAL VEHICLE
nsurance Company	
lame of Insurance Company	CHINA TAIPING INSURANCE (SINGAPORE) PTE. LTD.
ype Of Coverage	COMPREHENSIVE
leet Policy	NO
olicy Number	DMCVSN1540151803
over Note Number	
river	
ame of Driver	DARREN LIM JUN JIE
RIC No	S9226601Z
	09/07/1992
ate Of Birth	

OUTDOOR Occupation 28/07/2012 Date Of Driving Pass 6 YEARS AND 9 MONTHS Driving Experience MALE Gender (LOCAL) +65-82180205 Mobile Number Fax Number

Contact Number EMail Address

DARREN_LJJ@HOTMAIL.COM

Address

Postcode

BLK 738 JURONG WEST ST 75 #13-43

640738

SIDE SWIPE

CLEAR

DRY

NO

2

NO

NO

YES

NO

NO

NO

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company. YES

If No. Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident

Weather Conditions

Road Surface

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident?

Number of vehicles (including own vehicle)

involved in the accident

Was any body injured in the Accident?

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by

ambulance?

Was any other material or property damaged?

I have been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

STATEMENT, KINDLY REFER TO SKETCH PLAN,

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

NO

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number

SGY7799Y

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category Name of Driver

PRIVATE CAR

TANG KUAN PING

NRIC/Passport Number

S8039313Z

Contact Number

91008745

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

Accident Sketch Plan Pg. 1

SSCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF THE ACCIDENT Oh 22nd May 2019 At 1522pm White proceeding Straight towards CTE, venice 3 S.B.Y 7799 Y Studdenty Cut into my lane and hit the left Side of my van Atter alighting. The driver Wanted to pay for my damages and later negotiated via Whatsapp, however we wanted him to pay for the rental van thus the driver Say to proceed to claim his insurance Company.	CR PLEN				
On 22nd May 2019 At 1522pm White Proceeding Straight towards CTE, Venicle B SBY 7799 Y Suddenly Cut into my lane and hit the left Side of my van After alighting, the driver Wanted to pay for my damages and later regotiated via Whatsapp, however we wanted him to pay for the rental van thus the driver Say to proceed	4. GLDA:	77 E			
	On 12' towns my lane the driv negatiat	And May 2019 CTE, Venus and hit mer Wanted ed Via Wanted He renta	At 1522pm (cie 13 S.G.Y 779 the 18A Side to to pay for my natsapp, however I van thus the	f my van After alig damages and later we wanted him to driver Say to process	hting,

46 East Coast Road #07-Singspore 428766 H/P: 9382 0980 Polloyholder's Signature Date & Time:

Driver's Diffrature (if driver is not the policyholder) Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature
Name: Utes then Gry
NSUC/FIN NO.1
S110007>Z

date to medical error

Accident Sketch Plan Pg. 1

SPETCHALLAND

MARCETANT NOTICE

- 1. Flesh report schnistic the design of the toddens to speed up the dallos process
- 2. This form must be completed by the Fellowickies end/or the Authorities Griver
- Information provided must be as authful and socurate as possible. Any willul missepresentation or withholding of malecial facts may allow insurance companies to reputitive policy liebility.
- The insurance acceptance of this form by haurance companies is not an admiration of policy list liny on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false recording may be referred to the Police for Investigation.
- 5. The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the Gor, oral Insurance Association of Singepore (GiA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- By the lodgment of this report to the Interest, you hereby consent to the erchving of this report at the cooler and to copies of the report being made available aforested.
- 8. Content under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this (form) and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers (lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of
 - processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
 - (II) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
 - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
 - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages), and/or
 - [v] complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling end/or dealing with my claims (collectively the "purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the insurers' lawyers/law fems, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents (including their lawyers/few firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purpotes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed.
 - to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
 - (iii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Sunlight Plumbing And Electrical Service 46 East Coast Road #07-03 Singapore 428766 H/P: 9382 0980

Policyholder's Dignature Date & Times University Signature
(If Griver is not the policyholder)
Date & Time:

23/5/19 1530Pm

Peper Je Centre Personnets Signature Memo Teo Hong Eng NRIC/FIR No.: 5 1100072/2

> Back to OneMotoring

Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle

Vehicle Owner Particulars	
Owner ID Type:	Business
Owner ID: Vehicle Details	4648B
Vehicle No.:	GBD9728E
Vehicle to be Exported:	No
Intended Deregistration Date:	29 May 2019
Vehicle Make:	NISSAN
Vehicle Model:	NV350 PANEL VAN 2.5 5MT 5DR EURO V
Primary Colour:	Grey
Manufacturing Year:	2015
Engine No.:	YD25364849A
Chassis No.:	JN1MC2E26Z0004314
Maximum Power Output:	89
Open Market Value:	\$25,153.00
Original Registration Date:	13 Aug 2015
First Registration Date:	13 Aug 2015
Transfer Count:	1
Actual ARF Paid: Intended PARF Rebate Details	\$1,258.00
PARF Eligibility:	No
PARF Eligibility Expiry Date:	
PARF Rebate Amount: Intended COE Rebate Details	\$0.00
COE Expiry Date:	12 Aug 2025
COE Category:	C - Goods Vehicle & Bus
COE Period(Years):	10
PQP Paid;	\$23,731.00
COE Rebate Amount:	\$14,723.00
Total Rebate Amount:	\$14,723.00

The information contained herein is correct as at 29 May 2019



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Page No.:1 of 1

PRE-REPAIR INSPECTION REPORT CS3/GAI19009249/Jcd3s2 GREAT AMERICAN INSURANCE COMPANY Ref: 3 TEMASEK AVENUE #16-01 CENTENNIAL Date: 17-06-2019 TOWERSINGAPORE 039190 Code: GAI 1. Policy Particulars :- (THIRD PARTY CLAIM) SGJ 7799Y Veh. Inspected **GBD 9728E** Insured Veh. Policy No. 0.00 Coverage (\$) Claim No. CLMOMVP000000992 0.00 Excess (\$) 24/05/2019 Assign From SHARON NG Assign Date 2. Vehicle Particulars & Condition NISSAN NV350 2488 Make & Model HIDDEN 2015 Engine No. Year of Reg. Chassis No. JN1MC2E26Z0004314 Colour GREY 100714 KM Odometer Steering IN ORDER IN ORDER Brakes Modification SPORTS RIM GOOD General **Conditions of Tyres** Size Make Balance 195 R15C BRIDGESTONE R/H Front Tyre 7 mm 195 R15C BRIDGESTONE L/H Front Tyre 7 mm R/H Rear Tyre 195 R15C BRIDGESTONE 7 mm 195 R15C BRIDGESTONE 7 mm L/H Rear Tyre 4. **Description of Damages** THE VEHICLE SUSTAINED DAMAGES AT THE N/S BODY. 5. General Information 22/05/2019 Inspect Date / Time Accident Date 27/05/2019 (11:41 AM) Survey held at ENG SOON PAINTING SVC BLK 4 YEW TEE IND EST 393 - J WOODLANDS ROAD SINGAPORE 677969 5a. Remarks A) THE INSPECTION WAS CONDUCTED ON A "WITHOUT PREJUDICE" BASIS. B) THE REPAIR ESTIMATE WAS NOT PRESENTED AT THE TIME OF INSPECTION. THE REPAIRER WAS TOLD TO PREPARE THE ESTIMATE. C) ENCLOSED PLEASE FIND DAMAGED VEHICLE PHOTOGRAPHS. D)THE ESTIMATED REPAIR COST OF THE DAMAGED VEHICLE IS IN THE REGION OF \$5,000-\$6,000 5b. Estimate Days of Repair ESTIMATED NORMAL PERIOD FOR REPAIR: 6 Working Days

Report Ref No. CS3/GAI19009249/Jcd3s2

Inspected By

00

ONG HWEE JIE

Automotive Assessor

L

K.K.LAU CPT(RET)

BEng(Hons),B.Bus,MBA,PEng,PE, MinstAEA,MASME,MIRTE

REGD Auto Consultant-SAE, Licensed Appraiser

DISCLAIMER OF LIABILITY TO THIRD PARTIES: This Report is made solely for the use and benefit of the Client named on the front page of this Report.

No liability of responsibility whatsoever, in contact or tort, is accepted to any third party who may reply on the Report wholly or in part. Any third party acting or replying on this Report, in whole or in part, does so at his or her own risk.